Revised date of Exams. Sem-I dt. 27.10.2025
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DATE-SHEET

For

Master of Science in (Mathematics) Sem-I / M.Sc. Master of Science in (Mathematics)
(Semester System) Semester —I &III (Regular and Private Candidates) (Theory)
Examinations, November-December-2025
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Morning Session :
Evening Session :

Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM
Time: 1:30 PM to 04:30 PM

Date Day Paper Subject / Sr. No.
Semester-1I (Class Code:- 224901 /211001) Time: 9:00 AM to 12:00 PM

26.11.2025 | Wednesday Real Analysis- (6116)

MMAO1001T | Real Analysis-I (6122) (Old Syll. batch-2023-25)
29.11.2025 Saturday Differential Geometry (6117)

Math. -552 Complex Analysis (6121) (Old Syll. batch-2024-26)
03.12.2025 | Wednesday Algebra- 1 (6118)
08.12.2025 Monday Mechanics- I (6119)
13.12.2025 Saturday Number Theory (6120)

MMA01005T Differential Equations (6123) (Old Syll. batch-2023-25)

Semester-11II (Class Code:- 224903 / 211003) Time: 1:30 PM to 4:30 PM
27.11.2025 Thursday | MATH-572 Topology— (6512)
MMA03002T Topology-I (6518) (Old Syll. Batch-2023-25)
01.12.2025 Monday MATH-577 Statistics-1 (6514)
05.12.2025 Friday MATH-576 Integral Transforms (6513)
09.12.2025 Tuesday MATH-578 Operations Research- I (6515)
12.12.2025 Friday MMAO03007T Number Theory (6519) (Old Syll. Batch-2023-25)
15.12.2025 Monday MMAO03010T Discrete Mathematics- (6520) (Old Syll. Batch-2023-25)
17.12.2025 | Wednesday | MATH-579 Advanced Numerical Analysis (6516)
22.12.2025 Monday | MATH-571 Functional Analysis- (6511)
MMAO03001T | Functional Analysis- I (6517)
(Old Syll. Batch-2023-25)
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October 27, 2025

Professor Incharge (Examinations)




